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OISC GOLF
METRIX

FGK viikkarit 2020 - vko 45- Nummijarvi

M_HHHHHHIBHEEEEM

3/3/3/ 334/ 33|34

Hapsu Mika Haapamaki
Jani Pukkila

Daniel Peltonen

Veeti Viitanen

Jukka Nimell

Manne Rinta-Keturi

Heikki Suikki

3
3
4
3
3

5

2

3/4 334/ 4/4/3/ 4|4 4|32, 5|35 2 +4 63

4 2,32 4,34/ 34, 5 53 2534 4)|+5 | 64

3/3/3/4, 5244 4,4 4|3 4,63 32 +5 64

3/3/3/4 6 2|5/ 3 55 5|4 2|54 4 +10

Illllllllllllllll--

5 35 5/ 36 3 5/ 3/ 5|3|3|6 4 4 5 +15| 74

3/4 34 7 5/ 5 5 5|5 6 43|65 4|4 +24 83

FGK viikkarit 2020 - vko 45- Nummijérvi « 29.06.2024 16:41 (1)
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OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics

11120304 [56]7]8]9[1011]12]13 14 [15 116 17 |18 |Tot K2
Par 3/3,/3 /3,34 3 3,3 |43 4,33 |533]|3]/59

Avg

Difficulty
Birdie -1

Par 0

Bogey 1
Double Bogey 2
Triple Bogey 3

3629|3329 /36 |53| 3 |44 34 4441|477 |33/2.757|3.6/3.9|3.3
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12117 4 |18 8 | 9 |16 13| 5
1 3
2 2|2 1|5 ,42|3 |5
3.2 /1 3|1 3 2|3 2
1 2 1 2 1 3 1

1 1

FGK viikkarit 2020 - vko 45- Nummijérvi « 29.06.2024 16:41 (2)
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14 | 11 | 15
314 2
312 4
1 1 1
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68
9
14
56
37
17
2

11%
44%
29%
13%
2%
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